07 NCAC01C
07 NCAC 01C
07 NCAC01C
07 NCAC 01C
07 NCAC01C
07 NCAC 01C
07 NCAC01C
07 NCAC 01C
07 NCAC01C
07 NCAC 01C
07 NCAC01C
07 NCAC 01C
07 NCAC01C
07 NCAC 01C
07 NCAC01C
07 NCAC 01C

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210
0211
0212
.0213
0214
.0215
.0216

SECTION .0200 - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION PROGRAM

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICERS

EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY OFFICER
AFFIRMATIVE ACTION COORDINATOR
INTERVIEWS

PERSONNEL REFERRAL FORM

SELECTION

REVIEW OF APPLICATIONS

VETERANS PREFERENCE

HIRING PROCEDURES

QUALIFICATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT
STUDENTS

INTERNAL EVALUATION

REPORTING PROCEDURES

UTILIZATION OF SKILLS OF PRESENT EMPLOYEES
EDUCATIONAL LEAVE

EXIT INTERVIEW

Authority G.S. 143B-10; 143B-50;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. December 1, 1977;

Repealed Eff. March 1, 1989 in accordance with G.S. 150B-59(c).



