## SECTION .0200 - AFFIRMATIVE ACTION PROGRAM

07 NCAC 01C .0201	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICERS
07 NCAC 01C .0202	EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY OFFICER
07 NCAC 01C .0203	AFFIRMATIVE ACTION COORDINATOR
07 NCAC 01C .0204	INTERVIEWS
07 NCAC 01C .0205	PERSONNEL REFERRAL FORM
07 NCAC 01C .0206	SELECTION
07 NCAC 01C .0207	REVIEW OF APPLICATIONS
07 NCAC 01C .0208	VETERANS PREFERENCE
07 NCAC 01C .0209	HIRING PROCEDURES
07 NCAC 01C .0210	QUALIFICATIONS FOR EMPLOYMENT
07 NCAC 01C .0211	STUDENTS
07 NCAC 01C .0212	INTERNAL EVALUATION
07 NCAC 01C .0213	REPORTING PROCEDURES
07 NCAC 01C .0214	UTILIZATION OF SKILLS OF PRESENT EMPLOYEES
07 NCAC 01C .0215	EDUCATIONAL LEAVE
07 NCAC 01C .0216	EXIT INTERVIEW

History Note: Authority G.S. 143B-10; 143B-50;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. December 1, 1977;

Repealed Eff. March 1, 1989 in accordance with G.S. 150B-59(c).